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Hawks
Squirrels
Larks
Lynx
Dawgs
Chimps
Bisons
Frogs
Skunks
DragonSharks
Lizzards

Total Points

Squirrels
DragonSharks
Lynx
Frogs
Hawks
Dawgs
Larks
Skunks
Chimps
Lizzards
Bisons
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956
954
950
919
909
896
885
870
842
789
749

O O Fr P OO O O o o o H

PCT
0.765
0.647
0.588
0.529
0.529
0.412
0.412
0.382
0.382
0.353
0.294

PF
861
883
872
847
890
776
726
870
820
825
786

PA
791
879
763
782
765
881
725
915
909
923
922
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PTS
909
956
885
950
896
842
749
919
870
954
789
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